GS6-CXRE
6" Square LED Downlight – High Performance
FEATURES
·  The Gallium GS6-CXRE features sixteen Cree XRE power
LEDs providing unsurpassed performance:
- LED efficacy up to 93 lumens per watt - 20% higher
than the most efficient compact fluorescent lamps.
- Hemispherical light distribution providing high optical

Ideal for use with occupancy sensors since LED life is
unaffected by frequent on/off cycling.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing
Prefix Shape Size Part  Driver  LEDs LED Model  LED Type
G S 6 H -                -350 - 16 CXRE -
G=Gallium S=Square 6=6” H=Housing  120-350=120V, 350mA
277-350=277V, 350mA
120D-350=120V Dimming*
277D-350=277V Dimming*
UNVEM-350=100-277V
emergency battery pack*
 16=16
LEDs
CXRE=Cree XRE
Series
 27-1180=2700K, 1180 LED lumens
30-1290=3000K, 1290 LED lumens
35-1290=3500K, 1290 LED lumens
40-1400=4000K, 1400 LED lumens
50-1710=5000K, 1710 LED lumens
Trim
Prefix Shape Size Part  Style Flange
G S 6 T -  1
G=Gallium S=Square 6=6" T=Trim  16SS=16 cell semi-specular
16W=16 cell white
PL=Prismatic lens
DL=Diffuse lens
16SSPL=16 cell reflector with prismatic lens
16SSDL=16 cell reflector with diffuse lens
16WPL=16 cell white reflector with prismatic lens
16WDL=16 cell white reflector with diffuse lens
1=Overlap
flange
Accessories
Replacement LED boards:
GS6B-16-CXRE-[LED Type]
* Consult factory for availability.
6 3/8” x 6 3/8”
(162mm x 162mm)
7 1/16” x 7 1/16”
(179mm x 179mm)
4 3/4”
(121mm)
PL and DL
16SSPL, 16SSDL,
16WPL and 16WDL
GS6-CXRE
6" Square LED Downlight – High Performance